
2015 SMWC/Trinity Parish Office Closing Schedule  
Parish House:  5940 White Chapel Road, Lancaster, VA 22503 

Telephone # 804-462-5908 

 

Thursday, Jan. 1   New Year’s Day 

Friday, Jan. 2     

 

Friday, Jan. 16    Lee-Jackson Day 

Monday, Jan. 19   Martin Luther Day 

 

Monday, Feb. 16   Presidents Day  

 

Monday, May 25   Memorial Day 

 

Friday, July 3    Independence Day (observed in 2015) 

 

Monday, Sept. 7   Labor Day 

 

Monday, Oct. 12   Columbus Day 

 

Wednesday, Nov. 11   Veterans’ Day 

 

Thursday, Nov. 16   Thanksgiving Day 

Friday, Nov. 17   Day after Thanksgiving 

 

Thursday, Dec. 24   Christmas Eve 

Friday, Dec. 25   Christmas Day 

 

Thursday, Dec. 31   New Year’s Eve  

 

Approved by SMWC Vestry 10/20/14 

 

2014 SMWC/Trinity Parish Office Closing Schedule (Nov.-Dec. 2014) 

 

Tuesday, Nov. 11   Veterans’ Day 

Thursday, Nov. 27   Thanksgiving Day 

Friday, Nov. 28    

 

Wednesday, Dec. 24   Christmas Eve 

Thursday, Dec. 25   Christmas Day 

Friday, Dec. 26    

Monday, Dec. 29    

Tuesday, Dec. 30    

Wednesday, Dec. 31   New Year’s Eve 

 

      Approved by SMWC Vestry 10/20/14  


